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Platz Name Verein Klasse Punkte Ort Punkte Ort Ges.Punkte Jahrg.

1 Nagel, Jens Luckenau LM 1.103,945 EM Leszno 1.080,210 2. Quali Halle 2.184,155 1972

2 Maire-Hensge, Heinz Kellinghusen LM 1.093,165 EM Leszno 1.090,865 2. Quali Halle 2.184,030 1965

3 Stein, Ralf Luckenau LM 1.079,670 1. Quali Nürnberg 1.081,490 DM Halle 2.161,160 1967

4 Balles, Otmar AC Karden S2 1.070,895 SWM Ungarn 1.042,835 DM Halle 2.113,730 1950

5 Kelterer, Erek Luckenau LM 1.068,890 DM Halle 1.042,450 1. Quali Nürnberg 2.111,340 1973

6 Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen Luckenau S1 1.066,765 DM Halle 1.043,185 2. Quali Halle 2.109,950 1962

7 Ebeling, Olaf Luckenau LM 1.045,235 1. Quali Nürnberg 1.030,225 2. Quali Halle 2.075,460

8 Harter, Michael Bay.Leverkusen LM 1.044,020 2. Quali Halle 1.028,120 4. Quali Güstrow 2.072,140 1971

9 Wagner, Frank Berlin-Brandenbur LM 1.021,220 BM Scharnweberstr. 1.017,700 DM Halle 2.038,920 1973

10 Zessler, Andreas Luckenau LM 1.019,100 DM Halle 1.013,870 1. Quali Nürnberg 2.032,970 1970

11 Trampe, Thomas Luckenau LM 988,250 4. Quali Güstrow 1.017,050 2. Quali Halle 2.005,300

12 Dimmerling, Gerhard ASV Bingen S1 975,640 DM Halle 969,780 NaheCup 1.945,420 1959

13 Hunsinger, Josef Idar-Oberstein S1 968,880 LM Rheinl.-Pfalz 973,525 BV Rheinhessen 1.942,405 1959

14 Schönburg, David Luckenau LM 957,755 DM Halle 976,955 2. Quali Halle 1.934,710 1984

15 Schäfer, Horst Idar-Oberstein S2 981,325 BV Rheinhessen 951,295 LM Rheinl.-Pfalz 1.932,620 1947

16 Musial, Carsten Berlin-Brandenbur LM 961,450 DM Halle 953,935 Hans Paepke Bützow 1.915,385 1981

17 Brösch, Michael Berlin Brandenb. S1 923,730 Weserp. Bremerhave 980,895 oVM Kellinghusen 1.904,625 1959

18 Schmitt, Peter ASV Bingen LM 927,365 1. Quali Nürnberg 933,505 BV Rheinhessen 1.860,870 1977

19 Mohr, Manfred AC Karden S1 926,875 BV Rheinhessen 925,825 LM Rheinl.-Pfalz 1.852,700 1963

20 Neumann, Jan Ratzeburg AJM 913,400 DM Halle 923,355 4. Quali Güstrow 1.836,755 1987

21 Oelke, Heinz Borussia Friedrich S3 903,390 Ft Scharnweberstr. 897,495 Weserp. Bremerhave 1.800,885

22 Weigel, Thomas Bor. Friedrichsfeld LM 909,950 2. Quali Halle 878,035 BM Scharnweberstr. 1.787,985 1984

23 Schmidt, Wolfgang Bremerhaven AM 851,640 oVM Kellinghusen 870,260 DM Halle 1.721,900

24 Kamrath, Norman Peitz AJM 854,770 DM Halle 856,325 Lindencup Ludwigsl 1.711,095 1987

25 Döhring, Alexander Berlin-Brandenbur LM 804,200 4. Quali Güstrow 816,840 2. Quali Halle 1.621,040 1986

26 Buhmann, Friedrich Idar-Oberstein S3 813,960 BV Rheinhessen 806,295 VWM Ungarn 1.620,255 1932

27 Dimmerling, Andre ASV Bingen LM 806,055 BV Rheinland 794,745 4. Quali Güstrow 1.600,800 1986

28 Paege, Oliver Borussia Friedrich LM 751,995 BM Scharnweberstr. 793,065 Lindencup Ludwigsl 1.545,060

29 Nowak, Lutz Borussia Friedrich S1 773,305 ST Scharnweberstr. 740,070 Stadionfest Zacherstr 1.513,375

30 Laloi, Jürgen ASV Bingen S2 709,870 LM Rheinl.-Pfalz 694,510 BV Rheinhessen 1.404,380 1951


